
2014 KVTA Calendar of Events

Date Time Event 
Tuesday, January 1 New Year's Day - no meeƟng
Tuesday, January 7 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors MeeƟng
Tuesday, January 7 7:30 p.m. Homeowners' Quarterly MeeƟng 
Tuesday, February 4 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors MeeƟng 
Tuesday, March 4 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors MeeƟng 
Tuesday, April 1 7:30 p.m. Homeowners' Quarterly MeeƟng 
Tuesday, April 1 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors MeeƟng 
Saturday, May 3 9:00 a.m. Residents' Coffee at the Clubhouse
Tuesday, May 6 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors MeeƟng
Thursday, May 22 Pool Opens for the Season
Tuesday, June 3 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors MeeƟng
Tuesday, July 1 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors MeeƟng
Tuesday, July 1 7:30 p.m. Homeowners' Quarterly MeeƟng
Sunday, July 13 1:00 - 3:00 p.m. Ice Cream Social
Tuesday, August 5 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors MeeƟng 
Tuesday, September 2 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors MeeƟng 
Sunday, September 7 Pool Closes for the Season 
Tuesday, October 7 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors MeeƟng 
Tuesday, October 14 7:30 p.m. Homeowners' Annual MeeƟng
Tuesday, November 4 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors MeeƟng 
Tuesday, December 2 6:30 p.m. Board of Directors MeeƟng

Ice Cream Social - Sunday, July 13, from 1-3 p.m. at the pool
gazebo.

Homeowners' Annual MeeƟng is held the second Tuesday of
October at 7:30 p.m. The date and Ɵme of this meeƟng is set by

the by-laws.

Homeowners' Quarterly meeƟngs are held on the first Tuesday of January, April, and July
as a part of the Board of Directors MeeƟng. The Homeowners’ MeeƟng begins at 7:30

p.m. aŌer the Board has completed its rouƟne administraƟve tasks.

Board of Directors MeeƟngs are held on the first Tuesday of each month at 6:30 p.m.
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